
（年齢 ＝ 2025.4.1 現在）

ＮＯ 背番号 氏         名 年 齢

1 30 今城　翔 23

2 10 安藤　和真 23

3 1 島袋　祐太 23

4 2 川野　翔哉 23

5 4 和田　至恩 23

6 7 森光　蓮音 23

7 9 細田　廉 23

8 11 寺原　亜錬 23

9 18 大野　颯斗 22

10 24 德地　庸次 23

11 25 安藤　聖人 23

12 45 三浦　佑太 23

13 55 坂元　公平 23

14 66 高橋　駿矢 23

15 77 池田　彩人 23

16 98 永友　啓太 23

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

タカハシ　シュンヤ

テラハラ　アレン

オオノ　ハヤト

トクチ　ヨウジ

アンドウ　マサト

ナガトモ　ケイタ

フリガナ

イマジョウ　カケル

アンドウ　カズマ

シマブクロ　ユウタ

カワノ　ショウヤ

イケダ　アヤト

ホソダ　レン

ミウラ　ユウタ

サカモト　コウヘイ

2025年　登録名簿（一般）

チーム名

フリガナ　モコサス

MOCOXUS

ワダ　シオン

モリミツ　レオン

C 35

級別
支部登録

番号


